BBCMS MORTGAGE TRUST 2025-5C37
FORM 10-D
(Periodic Reports by Asset-Backed Issuers)
Filed 03/03/26 for the Period Ending 02/18/26
Address 745 SEVENTH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY, 10019
Telephone 212-412-4000
CIK 0002077702

30 30512454 SS Various Various Actual/360 6.710% 25,712.35 0.00 0.00 N/A 08/06/30 -- 4,450,000.00 4,450,000.00 02/06/26
Totals             4,227,527.28 18,674.77 0.00       741,434,675.48 741,416,000.71
1 Property Type Codes
HC - Health Care MU - Mixed Use WH - Warehouse MF - Multi-Family
SS - Self Storage LO - Lodging RT - Retail   SF - Single Family Rental
98 - Other   IN - Industrial OF - Office   MH - Mobile Home Park
SE - Securities CH - Cooperative Housing ZZ - Missing Information/Undefined
© 2021 Computershare. All rights reserved. Confidential.                   Page 14 of 27
          Mortgage Loan Detail (Part 2)
      Most Recent            Most Recent          Appraisal         Cumulative Current
  Most Recent Most Recent NOI Start NOI End Reduction Appraisal Cumulative Current P&I Cumulative P&I Servicer NRA/WODRA
Pros ID Fiscal NOI NOI Date Date Date Reduction Amount ASER Advances Advances Advances from Principal Defease Status
1A-1-A 0.00 0.00 -- -- -- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1A-2-A 0.00 0.00 -- -- -- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1A-2-B 0.00 0.00 -- -- -- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2A-2-2-A 0.00 0.00 -- -- -- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2A-2-2-D 0.00 0.00 -- -- -- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2A-3-2-A 0.00 0.00 -- -- -- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 0.00 0.00 -- -- -- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 0.00 0.00 -- -- -- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5A-1-1 0.00 0.00 -- -- -- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5A-2-1 0.00 0.00 -- -- -- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 0.00 0.00 -- -- -- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7 0.00 0.00 -- -- -- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 0.00 0.00 -- -- -- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9A-1 0.00 0.00 -- -- -- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
10A-1 0.00 5,804,673.98 01/01/25 12/31/25 -- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
11 0.00 0.00 -- -- -- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
12 0.00 0.00 -- -- -- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
13A-3 0.00 0.00 -- -- -- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
13A-4-1 0.00 0.00 -- -- -- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 0.00 0.00 -- -- -- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 0.00 0.00 -- -- -- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 0.00 1,983,147.72 01/01/25 09/30/25 -- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 0.00 4,123,737.18 07/01/25 09/30/25 -- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
18 0.00 0.00 -- -- -- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
19 0.00 0.00 -- -- -- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 0.00 2,032,880.04 01/01/25 09/30/25 -- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
21 0.00 0.00 -- -- -- 0.00 0.00 94,109.76 94,109.76 0.00 0.00
22 0.00 0.00 -- -- -- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
© 2021 Computershare. All rights reserved. Confidential.                 Page 15 of 27
          Mortgage Loan Detail (Part 2)